Schedule Details: Softball Men's Church Doubleheader (Thursdays)

Total Results (70)
Showing 1 To 70

Date

05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/19/2022
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06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/23/2022

Time

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
6:00 pm
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7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
6:00 pm

Location

Round Lake Softball #1@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #2@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #1@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #2@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #3@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #1@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #2@Round Lake Park
Riley Lake 1@Riley Lake Park

Riley Lake 2@Riley Lake Park

Riley Lake 1@Riley Lake Park

Riley Lake 2@Riley Lake Park

Riley Lake 1@Riley Lake Park

Riley Lake 2@Riley Lake Park

Riley Lake 1@Riley Lake Park

Riley Lake 2@Riley Lake Park

Riley Lake 1@Riley Lake Park

Riley Lake 2@Riley Lake Park

Riley Lake 2@Riley Lake Park

Round Lake Softball #1@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #2@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #1@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #2@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #1@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #2@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #1@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #1@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #1@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #2@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #1@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #2@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #1@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #2@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #3@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #5@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #3@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #5@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #3@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #5@Round Lake Park
Round Lake Softball #3@Round Lake Park
Riley Lake 1@Riley Lake Park

Away Team

Pax Christi

Immanuel GOLD

Pax Christi White

Immanuel GOLD

St. Andrew Blue

Pax Christi White

Prairie Lutheran

Pax Christi White

Immanuel GOLD

Prairie Lutheran

Pax Christi

Immanuel Maroon

Eden Prairie Assembly of God
Prairie Lutheran

Immanuel Maroon

St. Andrew Blue

Pax Christi

Pax Christi White

Eden Prairie Assembly of God
St. Andrew Blue

Eden Prairie Assembly of God
Pax Christi

Prairie Lutheran

Immanuel GOLD

Prairie Lutheran

Immanuel GOLD

Pax Christi White

St. Andrew Blue

Prairie Lutheran

Eden Prairie Assembly of God
Pax Christi

Eden Prairie Assembly of God
Prairie Lutheran

Pax Christi

Eden Prairie Assembly of God
St. Andrew Blue

Immanuel GOLD

Immanuel Maroon

Immanuel Maroon

Pax Christi White

Away Score
12

3
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9
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17
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Home Team

Immanuel Maroon

Eden Prairie Assembly of ¢
Immanuel Maroon

Pax Christi

Prairie Lutheran

St. Andrew Blue

Eden Prairie Assembly of (
Eden Prairie Assembly of (
Prairie Lutheran

Pax Christi White

Eden Prairie Assembly of ¢
Prairie Lutheran

St. Andrew Blue

Pax Christi

Eden Prairie Assembly of ¢
Immanuel GOLD

Pax Christi White
Immanuel GOLD

Pax Christi

Immanuel Maroon

Pax Christi White

St. Andrew Blue

Pax Christi White
Immanuel Maroon
Immanuel GOLD

Pax Christi White

Pax Christi

Immanuel GOLD
Immanuel Maroon

St. Andrew Blue

Prairie Lutheran
Immanuel Maroon

Pax Christi White

Eden Prairie Assembly of ¢
Pax Christi White

Pax Christi

Prairie Lutheran

St. Andrew Blue
Immanuel GOLD

St. Andrew Blue


https://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=16691+Valley+View+Rd.+Eden+Prairie+MN+55346
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&awayid=124656002&fmid=122374390
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&homeid=94105052&fmid=122374390
https://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=16691+Valley+View+Rd.+Eden+Prairie+MN+55346
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&awayid=21699402&fmid=122374390
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&homeid=11223040&fmid=122374390
https://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=16691+Valley+View+Rd.+Eden+Prairie+MN+55346
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&awayid=11215220&fmid=122374390
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&homeid=94105052&fmid=122374390
https://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=16691+Valley+View+Rd.+Eden+Prairie+MN+55346
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&awayid=21699402&fmid=122374390
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https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&awayid=11101768&fmid=122374390
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&homeid=128057861&fmid=122374390
https://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=16691+Valley+View+Rd.+Eden+Prairie+MN+55346
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&awayid=11215220&fmid=122374390
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&homeid=11101768&fmid=122374390
https://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=16691+Valley+View+Rd.+Eden+Prairie+MN+55346
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&awayid=128057861&fmid=122374390
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https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&homeid=11223040&fmid=122374390
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https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&homeid=11215220&fmid=122374390
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https://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=9180+Riley+Lake+Road+Eden+Prairie+MN+55347
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https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/mnedenpwt.wsc/schedule.html?action=leaguedetails&homeid=124656002&fmid=122374390
https://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=9180+Riley+Lake+Road+Eden+Prairie+MN+55347
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https://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=16691+Valley+View+Rd.+Eden+Prairie+MN+55346
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https://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=16691+Valley+View+Rd.+Eden+Prairie+MN+55346
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06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/30/2022
06/30/2022
06/30/2022
06/30/2022
06/30/2022
06/30/2022
06/30/2022
07/14/2022
07/14/2022
07/14/2022
07/14/2022
07/14/2022
07/14/2022
07/14/2022
07/21/2022
07/21/2022
07/21/2022
07/21/2022
07/21/2022
07/21/2022
07/21/2022
07/28/2022
07/28/2022
07/28/2022

BackPrint

Time

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
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